After Recording Return to:

MULTNOMAH COUNTY SURVEYOR 1600 SE 190<sup>TH</sup> AVENUE PORTLAND, OR 97233

YEON ANNEX - 455/123

(Must be at top or bottom left hand side of 1<sup>st</sup> page in accordance with ORS 206.234)

1-1/2"

This space for the county seal is optional. If it is incorporated into the document, it must be placed in the upper right corner of the document. If it is not incorporated into the document, the Multnomah County Recording Section will charge for adding an additional page.

Λ"

## SAMPLE FORM - SUBDIVISION PLAT

## AFFIDAVIT OF REESTABLISHED PLAT MONUMENTS

I, <u>(enter surveyor's name)</u>, P.L.S. No. <u>(enter registration number)</u>, being duly sworn, depose and say that I am the surveyor who surveyed (<u>enter subdivision name)</u>, as recorded in Book (<u>enter number</u>), Page (<u>enter page number</u>) Multnomah County Plat Records, and in accordance with O.R.S. 92.070 (5), I have correctly surveyed and reestablished certain plat monuments as hereinafter noted. Said monuments were reestablished in accordance with ORS 92.060 on <u>(enter date)</u>.

The following monument(s) as shown on the recorded plat were destroyed during construction and reestablished as follows:

(Describe corner location and complete description of monument set)
(Describe corner location and complete description of monument set)

2. (Describe comer location and complete description of

(legible stamp & signature of surveyor)

(enter business name)

(enter business address)

Expiration date: (enter date), 20\_\_\_\_

## NOTARY CERTIFICATE

STATE OF (enter State of notary)

) ss COUNTY OF (enter County of notary))

Signed and sworn to before me on (enter date), 20 by (enter name of surveyor).

(enter signature of notary) Notary Public for the State of (enter State of notary)

My commission expires (enter expiration date).

(legible stamp of notary)

## COUNTY SURVEYOR APPROVAL

I, James S. Clayton, Multnomah County Surveyor, do hereby certify that said Affidavit of Reestablished Plat Monuments for <u>(name of subdivision)</u> has been examined by me and that it complies with O.R.S. 92.070(5).

Approved \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_.

James S. Clayton, Multnomah County Surveyor